

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7427/2011

PUNJAB STATE CO-OP MILK PROD.FED.LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALBIR KUMAR WALIA

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. Nos.7429/2011, 7430/2011, 7431/2011, 7432/2011, 7433/2011  
7434/2011 and 7435/2011

Date : 23-09-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARIFor Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Raghav Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Yaduinder Lal, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR  
  
Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Goel, AOR  
Mr. Abhinav Kaushik, Adv.  
  
Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR  
  
Mr. S. C. Patel, AOR  
  
Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, AOR  
  
Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLearned counsel for the respondents have filed their  
short synopsis.

Learned counsel for the appellant is granted two weeks' time to file synopsis and get the files ready.

List on 07.10.2020.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR