



Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned senior counsel concluded his submissions on behalf of the appellant(s).

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved in all matters.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)